

## Pachet consumabile stoma DAS

I.D.: 64029731

Data publicarii 06.12.21 Coduri CPV 33141800-8

Pretul estimativ: 2.205,17 RON - 2.205,17 RON

Descriere: ACE LENTULLO 25/40 -25MM CUT 1 21,00 21,00 3,99 ACE SPREADER ASS.15/40 25MM CUT 2 11,76 23,52 4,47 ACE HEAD.15/40ASS 25MM CUT 2 14,27 28,54 5,42 ACE KERR 15-40 ASS 25MM CUT 3 14,27 42,81 8,13 ACE TIRE NERFS 15-40 25MM CUT 3 11,76 35,28 6,70 FREZE DIAMANTATE DENTAL 1 G835-12 Buc 10 5,80 58,00 11,02 FREZE DIAMANTATE DENTAL 1 - G80112 Buc 10 5,80 58,00 11,02 FREZE DIAMANTATE DENTAL 2-G85212 Buc 10 6,39 63,90 12,14 FREZE DIAMANTATE DENTAL 2 - G84616 Buc 10 6,39 63,90 12,14 FREZE EXTRADURE CON INVERS-FG214 Buc 15 8,13 121,95 23,17 CONURI HARTIE PEARL ASORTATE SERIA I CUT 1 10,08 10,08 1,92 CONURI GUTAPERCA #04 NR.15-40 PEARL Buc 1 17,65 17,65 3,35 PERII DETARTRAJ PLASTIC MICRODONT Buc 20 2,69 53,80 10,22 BANDA STERILIZARE AUTOCLAV 3M Buc 1 23,53 23,53 4,47 PUNGI AUTOSIGILANTE 90 x 165 MM (SP-005E) WELLMED Buc 1 21,01 21,01 3,99 PUNGI AUTOSIGILANTE 57 X 100 MM (SP-002E) WELLMED Buc 1 10,08 10,08 1,92 ANSA WOODPECKER TIP G1 Buc 2 24,37 48,74 9,26 ANSA WOODPECKER TIP G2 Buc 2 24,37 48,74 9,26 ANSA WOODPECKER TIP P1 Buc 2 23,53 47,06 8,94 MASTI MEDICALE NEGRE CUT 50 BUC - 4 straturi Buc 5 25,21 126,05 23,95 MASTI FFP2 SET 5 BUC K95 FARA VALVA Buc 5 14,29 71,45 13,58 HALATE UNICA FOLOSINTA SET 10BUC Buc 2 66,38 132,76 25,22 MANUSI LATEX NEPUDRATE FARMAGLOVES XS Buc 4 37,82 151,28 28,74 PAHARE CARTON 210ML 50 BUC ALBASTRU PAN 540 Buc 5 5,46 27,30 5,19 CLINPRO SEALANT INTROKIT 12636 Buc 1 184,03 184,03 34,97 RED DETECTOR 2 ML Buc 1 37,15 37,15 7,06 IODOFORM 50gr Buc 1 89,92 89,92 17,08